
‭Key Decision Makers and Elected Officials‬
‭Contact them - and let your voice be heard!‬

‭US Senate‬

‭Amy Klobuchar, US Senator‬

‭Phone: 202-224-3244‬

‭Email Amy - U.S. Senator Amy Klobuchar (senate.gov)‬

‭Tina Smith, US Senator‬

‭Share Your Opinion - Senator Tina Smith (senate.gov)‬

‭US House of Representatives‬

‭Ilhan Omar, 5‬‭th‬ ‭District Congress Representative‬

‭Minneapolis Office Phone: (612) 333-1272‬

‭Email Me | Representative Ilhan Omar (house.gov)‬

‭Dean Phillips, 3‬‭rd‬ ‭District Congress Representative‬

‭Minnetonka Office Phone: (952) 656-5176‬

‭Contact Form | U.S. Representative Dean Phillips (house.gov)‬

‭Governor Tim Walz‬‭:‬‭https://mn.gov/governor/contact/‬

‭MN Senate‬

‭Who represents me?‬‭LCC-GIS (mn.gov)‬

‭Senator Bobby Joe Champion (59, DFL), President of the Senate:‬‭sen.bobby.champion@senate.mn‬

‭Phone: 651-296-9246‬

‭Ann Rest, Senator Ann H. Rest (43, DFL), President Pro Tem‬

‭Email contact form:‬‭Senator Contact Form - Minnesota Senate‬ ‭Phone: 651-296-2889‬

https://www.klobuchar.senate.gov/public/index.cfm/email-amy
https://www.smith.senate.gov/share-your-opinion/
https://omar.house.gov/contact/email-me
https://phillips.house.gov/contact/contactform.htm
https://mn.gov/governor/contact/
https://www.gis.lcc.mn.gov/iMaps/districts/
mailto:sen.bobby.champion@senate.mn
https://www.senate.mn/members/email-form/1051


‭Senator Susan Pha (38, DFL): Use this link to email‬‭Senator Contact Form - Minnesota Senate‬

‭Phone: 651-296-2556‬

‭John Hoffman – DFL (District 34): use this link to email‬‭Senator Contact Form - Minnesota Senate‬

‭Phone: 651-296-4154‬

‭MN House of Representatives‬

‭Who represents me?‬‭LCC-GIS (mn.gov)‬

‭Rep. Mike Freiberg (DFL) District: 43B:‬‭rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 651-296-4176‬

‭Rep. Cedrick Frazier (DFL) District: 43A:‬‭rep.cedrick.frazier@house.mn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 651-296-4255‬

‭Rep. Esther Agbaje (DFL) District: 59B, Assistant Majority Leader:‬‭rep.esther.agbaje@house.mn.gov‬

‭Phone: 651-296-8659‬

‭Rep. Fue Lee (DFL) District: 59A:‬‭rep.fue.lee@house.mn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 651-296-4262‬

‭Rep. Michael Nelson (DFL) District: 38A:‬‭rep.michael.nelson@house.mn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 651-296-3751‬

‭Minneapolis City Council‬

‭Mayor Frey‬

‭Jacob.Frey@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2100‬

‭Mayor Frey’s Chief of Staff (please cc)‬

‭Mychal.Vlatkovich@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-3665‬

‭Margaret Anderson Kelliher, Chief Operating Officer‬

‭Margaret.AndersonKelliher@minneapolismn.gov‬

https://www.senate.mn/members/email-form/1264
https://www.senate.mn/members/email-form/1205
https://www.gis.lcc.mn.gov/iMaps/districts/
mailto:rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn.gov
mailto:rep.cedrick.frazier@house.mn.gov
mailto:rep.esther.agbaje@house.mn.gov
mailto:rep.fue.lee@house.mn.gov
mailto:rep.michael.nelson@house.mn.gov
mailto:Jacob.Frey@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Mychal.Vlatkovich@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Margaret.AndersonKelliher@minneapolismn.gov


‭Find your ward:‬‭City Council - City of Minneapolis (minneapolismn.gov)‬

‭Ward 1 Elliott Payne‬

‭Elliott.Payne@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2201‬

‭Ward 2 Robin Wonsley‬

‭Ward2@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2202‬

‭Ward 3 Michael Rainville‬

‭Ward3@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2203‬

‭Ward 4 LaTrisha Vetaw‬

‭ward4@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2204‬

‭Ward 5 Jeremiah Ellison‬

‭Jeremiah.Ellison@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2205‬

‭Ward 6 Jamal Osman‬

‭Jamal.Osman@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2206‬

‭Ward 7 Katie Cashman‬

‭ward7@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2207‬

‭Ward 8 Andrea Jenkins‬

‭Andrea.Jenkins@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2208‬

‭Ward 9 Jason Chavez‬

‭ward9@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2209‬

‭Ward 10 Aisha Chughtai‬

‭Aisha.Chughtai@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2210‬

https://www.minneapolismn.gov/government/city-council/
mailto:Elliott.Payne@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Ward2@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Ward3@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:ward4@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Jeremiah.Ellison@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Jamal.Osman@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:ward7@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Andrea.Jenkins@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:ward9@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:Aisha.Chughtai@minneapolismn.gov


‭Ward 11 Emily Koski‬

‭ward11@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2211‬

‭Ward 12 Aurin Chowdhury‬

‭ward12@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2212‬

‭Ward 13 Linea Palmisano‬

‭Linea.Palmisano@minneapolismn.gov‬ ‭Phone: 612-673-2213‬

‭Minneapolis Park Board‬

‭Meg Forney, Minneapolis Parks Commissioner‬

‭METRO Blue Line Extension LRT Corridor Management Committee‬

‭Mforney@minneapolisparks.org‬

‭Charles Rucker, Minneapolis Parks Commissioner‬

‭METRO Blue Line Extension LRT Corridor Management Committee‬

‭Crucker@minneapolisparks.org‬

‭Becka Thompson, Minneapolis Parks Commissioner‬

‭Bthompson@minneapolisparks.org‬

‭Cathy Abene, Vice President, Minneapolis Parks‬

‭Cabene@minneapolisparks.org‬

‭Met Council‬

‭Council Members & Districts - Metropolitan Council (metrocouncil.org)‬

‭Charlie Zelle, Chairman:‬‭Charles.Zelle@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Judy Johnson:‬‭judy.johnson@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Reva Chamblis:‬‭reva.chamblis@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Dr. Tyronne Carter:‬‭tyronne.carter@metc.state.mn.us‬

mailto:ward11@minneapolismn.gov
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‭Deb Barber:‬‭deb.barber@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭John Pacheco:‬‭john.pacheco@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Robert Lilligren:‬‭robert.lilligren@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Yassin Osman:‬‭Yassin.osman@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Anjuli Cameron:‬‭anjuli.cameron@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Diego Morales:‬‭diego.morales@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Peter Lindstrom:‬‭peter.lindstrom@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Dr. Gail Cederberg:‬‭gail.cederberg@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Susan Vento:‬‭susan.vento@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Chai Lee:‬‭chai.lee@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭W. Toni Carter:‬‭toni.carter@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Tenzin Dolkar:‬‭tenzin.dolkar@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Wendy Wulff:‬‭wendy.wulff@metc.state.mn.us‬

‭Hennepin County Commissioners‬

‭Find your commissioner:‬‭Find your commissioner | Hennepin County‬

‭Jeff Lunde:‬‭jeffrey.lunde@hennepin.us‬ ‭Phone: 612-414-3302‬

‭Irene Fernando:‬‭irene.fernando@hennepin.us‬ ‭Phone: 612-348-7882‬

‭Marion Greene:‬‭marion.greene@hennepin.us‬ ‭Phone: 612-348-7883‬

‭Angela Conley:‬‭angela.conley@hennepin.us‬ ‭Phone: 612-348-7884‬

‭Debbie Goettel:‬‭debbie.goettel@hennepin.us‬ ‭Phone: 612-348-7885‬

‭Kevin Anderson:‬‭kevin.anderson@hennepin.us‬ ‭Phone: 612-348-7887‬

‭Robbinsdale City Representatives:‬

‭https://www.robbinsdalemn.com/city-government/city-council/mayor-council-bios‬

‭Tim Sandvik, Robbinsdale City Manager:‬‭tsandvik@ci.robbinsdale.mn.us‬

‭Crystal City Representatives:‬

‭https://www.crystalmn.gov/government/‬
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‭Brooklyn Park:‬

‭Find your representative, neighborhood information:‬‭Neighborhood Info (brooklynpark.org)‬

‭Hollies J. Winston, Mayor/EDA President:‬‭mayor@brooklynpark.org‬ ‭Phone: 763-493-8146‬

‭Jay Strobel, City Manager:‬‭Web-CityManagerDL@brooklynpark.org‬ ‭Phone: 763-493-8002‬

‭Maria Tran, Council Member/EDA Commissioner West District:‬‭maria.tran@brooklynpark.org‬

‭Tony McGarvey, Council Member/EDA Commissioner West District:‬‭tony.mcgarvey@brooklynpark.org‬

‭Boyd Morson, Council Member/EDA Commissioner Central District:‬‭boyd.morson@brooklynpark.org‬

‭Nichole Klonowski, Council Member/EDA Commissioner Central District:‬‭nichole.klonowski@brooklynpark.org‬

‭XP Lee, Council Member/ EDA Commissioner East District:‬‭xp.lee@brooklynpark.org‬

‭Christian Eriksen, Council Member/EDA Commissioner East District:‬‭christian.eriksen@brooklynpark.org‬
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